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People Index

Invite New Participant (https://www.gov.uk/CasePerson/InviteNewParticipant?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Invite A List (https://www.gov.uk/CasePerson/InviteList?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Title
(Mr,

First Name Last Name Role Expiry
Date

Primary Email Bundle Access

Bontshitswe Mothopeng
Applicant's Representative | Pretoria 
Court User Group

4 

Home (https://www.gov.uk/) Invite Lists (https://www.gov.uk/InviteeGroup)

View Case List (https://www.gov.uk/Case/CaseIndex?currentFirst=1&displaySize=10) View Hearings (https://www.gov.uk/HearingDate/ViewAllHearings)

Support (https://www.gov.uk/Home/ContactUsSA) Log Off (https://www.gov.uk/Account/LogOff)Account Details (https://www.gov.uk/Person/Details)

Case Home (https://www.gov.uk/Case/Details?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Review (https://www.gov.uk/Case/review/150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Index (https://www.gov.uk/Case/FullIndex?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Sections (https://www.gov.uk/Section?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

People (https://www.gov.uk/Person/Index?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

My Share Group (https://www.gov.uk/Person/MyTeam?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Bundles (https://www.gov.uk/Case/Bundles?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Search (https://www.gov.uk/Case/Search?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b&phrase=)

Notes (https://www.gov.uk/Case/Comments?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Hyperlinks (https://www.gov.uk/Case/Hyperlinks?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Ingest (https://www.gov.uk/Case/UpdateCaseFromFile/150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Linked Cases (https://www.gov.uk/Case/CaseGroup/150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Audit (https://www.gov.uk/Case/Roca/150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

Duplicates (https://www.gov.uk/Case/clean?casekey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)

https://sajustice.caselines.com/Person?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/CasePerson/InviteNewParticipant?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/CasePerson/InviteList?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/home
https://sajustice.caselines.com/
https://sajustice.caselines.com/InviteeGroup
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/CaseIndex?currentFirst=1&displaySize=10
https://sajustice.caselines.com/HearingDate/ViewAllHearings
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Home/ContactUsSA
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Account/LogOff
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Person/Details
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/Details?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/review/150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/FullIndex?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Section?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Person/Index?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Person/MyTeam?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/Bundles?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/Search?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b&phrase=
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/Comments?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/Hyperlinks?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/UpdateCaseFromFile/150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/CaseGroup/150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/Roca/150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b
https://sajustice.caselines.com/Case/clean?casekey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b


/

Mrs,
..)

mrs gomolemo bidi Creator --- gmokoena@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

mr tshepo boshielo Registrars
Clerk

--- tsboshielo@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mrs Roanne Bramdaw Chief Registrar --- rbramdaw@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Asanele Diko IT Co-ordinator --- adiko@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Kagiso Gaotime Legal Officer --- kagiso@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Imaan Hare Registrar --- Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Juliet Harmse Administrative
Officer

--- jharmse@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Sivuyile Kama Legal Officer --- sivuyile@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Tridah Khumalo Registrar --- tkhumalo@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Tiny Kobela Registrars
Clerk

--- tkobela@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Miss Nompumelelo Kunene Legal Officer --- nompumelelo@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Miss Nonkululeko Langa Legal Advisor --- nonkululeko@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Terrence Lekgoro IT Co-ordinator --- terrence@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Shertina Letlaka Administrative
Officer

--- rletlaka@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Khaya Lubelwana Usher --- klubelwana@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Miss Nthoriseng Mabea Legal Officer --- nthori@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Vusi Mabunu Registrars
Clerk

--- vmabunu@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Mandy Machia Legal Officer --- mandy@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Miss Coldia
Salome

Mafologela Registrars
Clerk

--- smafologela@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Victor Makgalemele IT Co-ordinator --- victor@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Julius Makofane Registrar --- jmakofane@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Desree Maluleke Legal Officer --- desree@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Sibusiso Mapossa Registrar --- smapossa@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Mamoloko Maseema Registrars
Clerk

--- mmaseema@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mrs Mokgadi
Lorraine

Mashashane Registrars
Clerk

--- mmashashane@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Tiisetso Matlotlo Legal Officer --- tiisetso@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Dieketseng Matsie Registrars
Clerk

--- dmatsie@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes
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Ms Portia Matsitse Registrars
Clerk

--- lmatsitse@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Miss Noluvuyo Mehlomakulu Legal Officer --- noluvuyo@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Anna Mentz Registrars
Clerk

--- amentz@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

mr khomotjo
andrei

modila Legal Officer --- khomotjo@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Refiloe Monare Legal Officer --- refiloe@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

mr maake mothibedi
snyder

Registrars
Clerk

--- smaake@justice.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

mr Bontshitswe Mothopeng Applicant's
Representative

--- hbrfoundation@gmail.com Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Miss lebogang Mphelo Registrars
Clerk

--- lmphelo@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Miss Tshegofatso Ndlovu Legal Officer --- tshegofatso@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Busisiwe Nxumalo Registrars
Clerk

--- bnxumalo@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Thulisile Nzimande Director:
Library
Services
Deputy

--- thunzimande@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Mpho Phafane Registrars
Clerk

--- mphafane@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Pogisho Phala Registrars
Clerk

--- pphala@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Miss Phophi Ramabulana Legal Officer --- phophi@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Petunia Rikhotso Registrars
Clerk

--- prikhotso@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mrs Zoleka Sondlo Court Manager --- Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Miss Valentine Tladi Administrative
Officer

--- vtladi@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Marcel Toona IT Co-ordinator --- marcel@tirisan.co.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Itumelleng Tsamai Registrar --- itsamai@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Mr Tebogo Tsweleng Administrative
Officer

--- ttsweleng@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Ms Melisiwe Zikalala Judge's
Secretary

--- mzikalala@judiciary.org.za Case Access Details 01 Master Bundle Yes

Invite New Participant (https://www.gov.uk/CasePerson/InviteNewParticipant?caseKey=150c2246ca3646e99c0a7494833ccf3b)
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